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DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
04/03/2025
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: PAIR            
HD              	LOW        AVG        TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   2,700.00    2,700.00  2,700.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   3,300.00    3,325.00  3,350.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   2,500.00    2,842.86  3,400.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   3,100.00    3,190.00  3,450.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED COW        
HD            	  LOW        AVG        TOP
900 to 1000 lbs    2,100.00    2,762.50  3,000.00 per HD
1000 to 1100 lbs   2,500.00    3,016.67  3,300.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   2,000.00    3,112.50  3,350.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   2,000.00    2,604.17  3,200.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   2,400.00    2,636.67  3,300.00 per HD

CLASS: HEIFER CALF     
WT            	  LOW        AVG        TOP
under 300 lbs        395.00      426.04    460.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs       270.00      305.02    332.50 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       350.00      355.23    360.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       255.00      330.33    342.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT          	    LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       342.50      342.50    342.50 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       348.00      351.26    359.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       270.00      309.04    325.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       279.00      309.81    314.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       244.00      259.39    275.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       240.00      240.00    240.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
700 to 800 lbs       223.00      235.81    242.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       165.00      222.83    245.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      185.00      215.09    227.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     191.00      206.56    225.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     154.00      179.22    191.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     165.00      165.98    168.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
700 to 800 lbs       139.00      139.00    139.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       118.00      153.67    234.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      151.00      162.58    185.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     133.00      186.46    226.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     108.00      157.59    193.50 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     130.00      145.33    155.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     128.00      146.86    151.50 per WT

CLASS: STEER CALF      
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       390.00      390.00    390.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       377.50      395.28    405.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       335.00      335.05    340.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       315.00      315.00    315.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
under 300 lbs        440.00      440.00    440.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       250.00      360.57    390.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       155.00      346.73    363.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       270.00      343.74    351.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       298.00      301.96    306.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       259.00      278.10    285.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      230.00      230.00    230.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        
WT         	     LOW        AVG        TOP
800 to 900 lbs       178.00      178.00    178.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      210.00      210.00    210.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     183.00      187.92    199.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
HD             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
under 300 lbs        800.00      800.00    800.00 per HD

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       395.00      409.47    425.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       345.00      345.00    345.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       321.00      321.00    321.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       272.50      272.50    272.50 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     193.00      205.18    207.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     151.00      154.10    157.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     145.00      173.38    186.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     169.00      182.70    194.00 per WT
over 2500 lbs        182.00      182.00    182.00 per WT























	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	PAIR
	
	
	
	
	

	BRIAN ROUSE , HAMILTON
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1675
	3450.00
	HD

	BRIAN ROUSE , HAMILTON
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1425
	3400.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	SIMM-PAIR
	1285
	3350.00
	HD

	BRIAN ROUSE , HAMILTON
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1225
	3300.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1635
	3200.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1550
	3100.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1725
	3100.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1595
	3100.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	HEREFORD-PAIR
	1375
	2900.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	HEREFORD-PAIR
	1445
	2900.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	HEREFORD-PAIR
	1325
	2900.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	HEREFORD-PAIR
	1305
	2700.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1075
	2700.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1305
	2600.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BBROC-PAIR
	1440
	2500.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	17
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1241
	3350.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	5
	RED-BRD COW
	1136
	3350.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	RED-BRD COW
	1590
	3300.00
	HD

	ANDREW HEAD , CINCINNATI
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1065
	3300.00
	HD

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	5
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1172
	3300.00
	HD

	ED OR CARL MALESICH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1095
	3250.00
	HD

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	2
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1478
	3200.00
	HD

	ANDREW HEAD , CINCINNATI
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1375
	3050.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1123
	3025.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	983
	3000.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	4
	BLK-BRD COW
	1495
	3000.00
	HD

	STONE CREEK RANCHES INC , DILLON
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	980
	2950.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	3
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1478
	2900.00
	HD

	KEVIN FOSTER , PLAINS
	2
	MXD RED-BRD COW
	1203
	2875.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1293
	2800.00
	HD

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1715
	2800.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1175
	2700.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	RED-BRD COW
	1460
	2700.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1345
	2650.00
	HD

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	RBROC-BRD COW
	1770
	2600.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCHES , JACKSON
	2
	CHAR-BRD COW
	1135
	2600.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1450
	2600.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	4
	RED-BRD COW
	1534
	2550.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1437
	2550.00
	HD

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1723
	2550.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1070
	2500.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	5
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1442
	2500.00
	HD

	BRIDGER WAYMAN , RONAN
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1610
	2500.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1290
	2500.00
	HD

	WT CATTLE CO LLC , HOT SPRINGS
	3
	RED-BRD COW
	1550
	2450.00
	HD

	WT CATTLE CO LLC , HOT SPRINGS
	3
	RED-BRD COW
	1378
	2450.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCHES , JACKSON
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1388
	2450.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1500
	2400.00
	HD

	WT CATTLE CO LLC , HOT SPRINGS
	6
	RED-BRD COW
	1346
	2350.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1370
	2250.00
	HD

	KEVIN FOSTER , PLAINS
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1150
	2250.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1160
	2250.00
	HD

	WT CATTLE CO LLC , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1395
	2200.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1255
	2100.00
	HD

	ANDREW HEAD , CINCINNATI
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	935
	2100.00
	HD

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1465
	2000.00
	HD

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1120
	2000.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	265
	460.00
	WT

	ORIE COCKRELL , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	290
	395.00
	WT

	DAN HARMS , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	455
	360.00
	WT

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	415
	350.00
	WT

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BBROC-HFR CALF
	520
	342.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	6
	BLK-HFR CALF
	566
	338.00
	WT

	ORIE COCKRELL , SALMON,ID
	10
	BLK-HFR CALF
	567
	335.00
	WT

	JOSIE BROKSLE , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	395
	332.50
	WT

	PHILLIP A NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	530
	332.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	3
	BLK-HFR CALF
	578
	324.00
	WT

	PHILLIP A NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	560
	312.50
	WT

	BRADLEY LIVESTOCK LC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	310
	270.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	510
	255.00
	WT

	ORIE COCKRELL , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	0
	
	WT
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	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	CHRISTEN LEIGH DAVIS , SHERIDAN
	3
	BLK-HFR
	477
	359.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	7
	BLK-HFR
	484
	348.00
	WT

	SCOTT MCALLISTER , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-HFR
	370
	342.50
	WT

	CALEB OR MICHAEL OR SAND KRAN , RONAN
	1
	RED-HFR
	510
	325.00
	WT

	RICHARD SAVAGE , IDAHO FALLS
	4
	BLK-HFR
	581
	321.00
	WT

	DWAIN RENNAKER , HAMILTON
	32
	MXD BLK-HFR
	630
	314.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	565
	313.00
	WT

	DWAIN RENNAKER , HAMILTON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	545
	305.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	660
	295.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-HFR
	680
	290.00
	WT

	CHRISTEN LEIGH DAVIS , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	555
	285.00
	WT

	CALEB OR MICHAEL OR SAND KRAN , RONAN
	3
	RED-HFR
	663
	279.00
	WT

	DWAIN RENNAKER , HAMILTON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	730
	275.00
	WT

	CALEB OR MICHAEL OR SAND KRAN , RONAN
	1
	ROAN-HFR
	580
	270.00
	WT

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	740
	244.00
	WT

	DWAIN RENNAKER , HAMILTON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	815
	240.00
	WT

	CHRISTEN LEIGH DAVIS , SHERIDAN
	1
	RBROC-HFR
	565
	205.00
	WT

	NEVER SWEAT RANCH OR , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	745
	195.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	335
	30.00
	WT
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	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	TYLER OR JENNIFER TASH , POLARIS
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	870
	245.00
	WT

	JULES MARCHESSEAULT RANCH , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	760
	242.00
	WT

	BILL OR KRISTINA MARTINELL , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	840
	240.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	885
	239.00
	WT

	BRETT JENSEN , IDAHO FALLS
	4
	RED-HFRETTE
	898
	233.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	HEREFORD-HFRETTE
	845
	230.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	993
	227.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK CO , POLARIS
	7
	RED-HFRETTE
	1024
	225.00
	WT

	ORIE COCKRELL , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	735
	223.00
	WT

	SPENCER & EVERETT SITTON , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	965
	221.00
	WT

	BILL OR KRISTINA MARTINELL , DELL, MT
	1
	BBROC-HFRETTE
	1005
	219.00
	WT

	JULES MARCHESSEAULT RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	830
	218.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1090
	213.00
	WT

	BIG HOLE RIVER LIVESTOCK , JACKSON
	1
	RWF-HFRETTE
	660
	210.00
	WT

	C&L RANCHES , ASHTON
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1010
	207.00
	WT

	KEVIN FOSTER , PLAINS
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	910
	203.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	858
	201.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1005
	199.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	RWF-HFRETTE
	1030
	199.00
	WT

	C&L RANCHES , ASHTON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1065
	195.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BWF-HFRETTE
	1010
	191.00
	WT

	BAR OPEN A RANCH LLC , HAMER
	5
	MIXED-HFRETTE
	1149
	191.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	6
	MIXED-HFRETTE
	1083
	191.00
	WT

	TOM TASH , POLARIS
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1155
	190.00
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1180
	189.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	HEREFORD-HFRETTE
	1140
	185.00
	WT

	DICK D OR PATRICIA L LUCIER , FRENCHTOW
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	975
	185.00
	WT

	C&L RANCHES , ASHTON
	2
	RED-HFRETTE
	1178
	185.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1235
	184.00
	WT

	C&L RANCHES , ASHTON
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1100
	179.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BBROC-HFRETTE
	1105
	178.00
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	4
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1218
	175.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	3
	BBROC-HFRETTE
	1200
	175.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	7
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1183
	173.00
	WT

	NEVER SWEAT RANCH OR , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1030
	170.00
	WT

	BAR OPEN A RANCH LLC , HAMER
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1375
	168.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1425
	165.00
	WT

	NEVER SWEAT RANCH OR , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	850
	165.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1245
	154.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	BLAINE OR CAROL DAHLSEIDE , BOZEMAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	875
	234.00
	WT

	ED OR CARL MALESICH , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1000
	226.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	2
	BLK-COW
	1048
	219.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	4
	BLK-COW
	1039
	216.00
	WT

	JONATHAN OR KAYLA CIOCARLON , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	205.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1115
	202.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	5
	BLK-COW
	1093
	201.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	21
	BLK-COW
	1164
	193.50
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1068
	186.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BLK-COW
	945
	185.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1080
	180.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	177.00
	WT

	C&L RANCHES , ASHTON
	1
	RED-COW
	1115
	177.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	172.00
	WT

	CM LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	172.00
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	169.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	168.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	168.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	167.00
	WT

	BIG HOLE RIVER LIVESTOCK , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	166.00
	WT

	JACK JAKOVAC , SALMON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1253
	163.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-COW
	820
	160.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	156.50
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1348
	155.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1160
	155.00
	WT

	LEMHI FRONTIER LLC , DILLON
	3
	MXD BLK-COW
	1005
	155.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK CO , POLARIS
	1
	RED-COW
	1355
	154.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1305
	153.00
	WT

	JACK JAKOVAC , SALMON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1560
	151.50
	WT

	KEVIN FOSTER , PLAINS
	1
	RED-COW
	1250
	151.00
	WT

	SKIP CHELOTTI , STEVENSVILLE
	2
	BLK-COW
	915
	151.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	RED-COW
	1100
	151.00
	WT

	BIG HOLE RIVER LIVESTOCK , JACKSON
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1408
	150.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1150
	150.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	2
	BLK-COW
	1205
	150.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	150.00
	WT

	LEMHI FRONTIER LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1430
	149.50
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	RED-COW
	1390
	149.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	2
	BLK-COW
	1453
	149.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	14
	BLK-COW
	1503
	149.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	15
	BLK-COW
	1561
	149.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	15
	BLK-COW
	1239
	149.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1279
	149.00
	WT

	DENNIS SAUTER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	149.00
	WT

	JERRY OR TAMARA MEINE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1595
	149.00
	WT

	FOSTER CATTLE LLC , RIRIE
	16
	BLK-COW
	1381
	148.50
	WT

	CHARLES BRAS , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1630
	148.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	148.00
	WT

	BRIDGER WAYMAN , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	148.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1461
	148.00
	WT

	CHRISTIANSEN EAST BENCH R , ANACONDA
	5
	BLK-COW
	1366
	147.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	18
	BLK-COW
	1536
	147.50
	WT

	BRIDGER WAYMAN , RONAN
	3
	BLK-COW
	1258
	147.50
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	147.50
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	147.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1369
	147.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	147.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	3
	BLK-COW
	1488
	147.00
	WT

	YVONNE M AUGARE , VALIER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1613
	146.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	4
	BLK-COW
	1479
	146.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	12
	BLK-COW
	1588
	146.50
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	13
	BLK-COW
	1386
	146.50
	WT

	REECE OR KATELYN MIDDLEMIST , DIXON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	146.50
	WT

	JOHN MARRINAN , PLAINS
	3
	MXD BLK-COW
	1302
	146.50
	WT

	REECE OR KATELYN MIDDLEMIST , DIXON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1615
	146.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1620
	146.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	13
	BLK-COW
	1415
	145.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1475
	145.50
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	10
	MXD BLK-COW
	1453
	145.50
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	6
	BLK-COW
	1425
	145.50
	WT

	RICK R OR JODY L SANDRU , TWIN BRIDGES
	8
	BLK-COW
	1353
	145.50
	WT

	JACK JAKOVAC , SALMON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1678
	145.50
	WT

	JESSE (JUSTIN) JOHNSTON , POLSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1670
	145.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	145.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1445
	145.00
	WT

	BIG HOLE RIVER LIVESTOCK , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	145.00
	WT

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1618
	144.50
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1600
	144.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1580
	144.50
	WT

	BILL OR KRISTINA MARTINELL , DELL, MT
	2
	BLK-COW
	1378
	143.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1308
	143.00
	WT

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	RED-COW
	1290
	142.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	142.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	142.50
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	142.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	142.00
	WT

	LORRI ONEILL , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	142.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	12
	MXD BLK-COW
	1257
	142.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	142.00
	WT

	TRAPPER CREEK RANCH , MELROSE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1135
	142.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1510
	141.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	11
	BLK-COW
	1353
	141.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	4
	BLK-COW
	1388
	141.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	4
	BLK-COW
	1408
	141.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1390
	141.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1495
	141.00
	WT

	DANIEL CAHOON , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	141.00
	WT

	CALEB OR MICHAEL OR SAND KRAN , RONAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1445
	141.00
	WT

	ED OR CARL MALESICH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1520
	141.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1478
	141.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	141.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1360
	140.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	140.00
	WT

	ROWAN OR DARA WILSON , ARLEE
	1
	RED-COW
	1360
	139.00
	WT

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	MIXED-COW
	755
	139.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1390
	139.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1295
	139.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	3
	BLK-COW
	1395
	138.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1343
	137.50
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	137.50
	WT

	CHRISTIANSEN EAST BENCH R , ANACONDA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1705
	137.00
	WT

	HANK SITTON , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1455
	137.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	137.00
	WT

	RICK R OR JODY L SANDRU , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1035
	137.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	905
	136.00
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	136.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	136.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	136.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	135.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	135.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	135.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	135.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1785
	135.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	1
	RWF-COW
	990
	134.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1160
	134.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	825
	134.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1075
	133.00
	WT

	NEVER SWEAT RANCH OR , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	132.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	131.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	131.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	131.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	131.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	131.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1460
	130.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	865
	130.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1198
	130.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	130.00
	WT

	CHRISTIANSEN EAST BENCH R , ANACONDA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	129.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	129.00
	WT

	HANK SITTON , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1780
	128.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	913
	128.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BLK-COW
	1228
	127.00
	WT

	LUKE HICKS , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	124.50
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	7
	BLK-COW
	1271
	124.50
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	RED-COW
	840
	123.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	121.00
	WT

	LUKE OR KATIE BANKS , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1040
	119.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	119.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	LH-COW
	820
	118.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	865
	117.50
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	860
	117.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	111.00
	WT

	KEVIN FOSTER , PLAINS
	1
	RED-COW
	750
	110.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1390
	110.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	108.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	730
	75.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	860
	50.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	755
	50.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	30.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	20.00
	WT

	BIG HOLE RIVER LIVESTOCK , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	845
	10.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	JACK MCCREADY , ST IGNATIUS
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	425
	405.00
	WT

	BRADLEY LIVESTOCK LC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	320
	390.00
	WT

	JOHN OR LORI BROKSLE JR , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-STR CLF
	465
	377.50
	WT

	PHILLIP A NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	610
	340.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	89
	BLK-STR CLF
	687
	335.00
	WT

	PHILLIP A NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-STR CLF
	745
	315.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	493
	140.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-STR
	235
	440.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	3
	BLK-STR
	433
	390.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BBROC-STR
	400
	380.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	1
	BLK-STR
	485
	375.00
	WT

	DAN HARMS , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-STR
	575
	363.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-STR
	570
	362.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	13
	BLK-STR
	528
	360.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	14
	BLK-STR
	541
	355.00
	WT

	SCOTT MCALLISTER , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-STR
	405
	352.50
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	29
	BLK-STR
	665
	351.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	520
	347.50
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	5
	BLK-STR
	571
	341.00
	WT

	LLC GUINNANE RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-STR
	605
	339.00
	WT

	COLTER GUINNANE , ALDER
	1
	BLK-STR
	735
	332.50
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-STR
	690
	330.00
	WT

	DAVE BECK , DEER LODGE
	3
	BLK-STR
	697
	326.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	730
	306.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	BLK-STR
	745
	298.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	15
	BLK-STR
	801
	291.00
	WT

	JOSIE BROKSLE , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	810
	285.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	14
	BLK-STR
	842
	284.50
	WT

	DAN HARMS , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-STR
	875
	284.00
	WT

	DAVE BECK , DEER LODGE
	6
	BLK-STR
	833
	281.00
	WT

	SCOTT MCALLISTER , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-STR
	620
	272.50
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-STR
	630
	270.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	9
	BLK-STR
	821
	269.00
	WT

	RICHARD SAVAGE , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-STR
	875
	259.00
	WT

	ERB CATTLE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	515
	250.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	450
	250.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	695
	230.00
	WT

	DAN HARMS , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-STR
	955
	230.00
	WT

	ERB CATTLE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	555
	155.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	650
	145.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	JOHN OR LORI BROKSLE JR , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	980
	210.00
	WT

	ORIE COCKRELL , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1240
	199.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-YR BULL
	1290
	185.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1265
	183.00
	WT

	JOHN OR LORI BROKSLE JR , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	895
	178.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER
	2
	BLK-BULL CLF
	75
	800.00
	HD

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	75
	800.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	BRADLEY LIVESTOCK LC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	340
	425.00
	WT

	JERRICHO BROKSLE , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	365
	395.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	525
	345.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	640
	321.00
	WT

	KARL TYLER , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	825
	272.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	7
	BLK-BULL
	1226
	207.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2295
	194.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2320
	193.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1285
	193.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2265
	191.50
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2285
	190.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2025
	190.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	2
	CHAR-BULL
	2065
	189.50
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2080
	186.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1905
	186.00
	WT

	DAVID SAUER , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1805
	186.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1735
	185.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2078
	184.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1960
	184.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1770
	184.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2170
	182.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2510
	182.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2210
	182.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1828
	181.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2045
	179.50
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1750
	179.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1973
	179.00
	WT

	JOHN OR AMANDA PECK , MELROSE
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1785
	178.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2280
	177.50
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2000
	177.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	WF-BULL
	2335
	176.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-BULL
	1500
	176.00
	WT

	BRIDGER WAYMAN , RONAN
	1
	BWF-BULL
	1870
	175.50
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1865
	175.00
	WT

	JACK JAKOVAC , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1920
	175.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	RED-BULL
	1795
	175.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	2
	RED-BULL
	1663
	174.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2095
	174.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	RWF-BULL
	1955
	173.50
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	4
	BLK-BULL
	1798
	173.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	RWF-BULL
	2325
	173.00
	WT

	CHARLES BRAS , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1645
	171.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1630
	170.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	RWF-BULL
	2225
	170.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	RED-BULL
	1675
	170.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2070
	169.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO , ENNIS
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1770
	169.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1695
	168.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1635
	168.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1605
	168.00
	WT

	ALVIN LUNAK , VALIER
	1
	RED-BULL
	1740
	167.00
	WT

	BAR C INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1840
	166.00
	WT

	JULES MARCHESSEAULT RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1995
	162.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1890
	161.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1465
	157.00
	WT

	RUNNING W CATTLE CO , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1775
	154.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1375
	151.00
	WT

	JERRICHO BROKSLE , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1540
	145.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1255
	135.00
	WT



